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Absoluto - 12 Calificativa

Campeonato Saltos

12 de Diciembre de 2020

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Baremo C (Art. 239) (Baremos C)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

IAGO
NONE / ARDINA G X
SAFFRAAN /2012 /
GELDING / CASTANA / CDE

LLANIMO DE BUZALEN

SIRIOSO / PANIMA X ANIMO

/2008 / MALE / CASTANA /
CDE

MY LADY DE COUSO
CENTAUER Z / JOLIDA X
LADALCO / 2008 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

ESPINOSA
DARCO / INDIRA X MANDRIN
DE BALME / 2006 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA / CDE

DALVINOS
CALVINOS / PANTAL / 2008
/ MALE / CASTANA / KWPN

GOBI DUST DU
HOUSSOIT
UGANNO SITTE / CONFETTI
DU HOUSSOIT X NABAB DE
REVE / 2012 / GELDING /
CASTANA / BELGA

L.A.C.

127268

127995

85542

53168

166224

139335

Comunidad de Madrid
CLUB NUEVA CARTUJA: 12.13 DIC 2020

*******

Comunidad
de Madrid

Pista / Arena: None

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HIDALGO JIMENEZ,
Adrian
JOSE ANTONIO CALVO
GONZALEZ / JOSE
ANTONIO CALVO
GONZALEZ

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH, Alfonso
LUIS VELAZQUEZ
BLANCO / Y.BUZALEN

COUSO AZNAR, José
Francisco
INVERSIONES VILPA SL
/ Y.COUSO

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA. / CRIA CABALLAR
DE LAS FFAA.

CONDE REAL DE
ASUA, lvan
ALEJANDRO NAVARRO
ZOPPAS / E. AGTERHUIS

GOMEZ SANCHEZ,
Carlos
TERESA MADRIGAL
ARTEAGA / NONE

L.D.N. Pais
37563 ES
17047 ES
15930 ES
16378 ES
14077 ES
261368 ES

SECRETARIAS

ECUESTRES

None
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CLUB NUEVA CARTUJA- 12.13DIC2020  de'Madrid

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P
8 ENRIQUES OF THE 139530 BIDART ALURRALDE, 48758 AR
LOWLANDS Rosendo
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY / SUSANA RIDRUEJO /
CAPRICE VH KEIZERSHOF Z LOWLANDS STUD BVBA

X CARTHAGO /2004 / MALE
/ TORDA / BWP

9 ODIN DE VILLAFRANCA 89207 HIDALGO JIMENEZ, 37740 ES
PARCO BASTERS / DAM DE Ivan
VILLAFRANCA / 2009 / IVAN HIDALGO JIMENEZ
GELDING / CASTANA / CDE / Y.VILLAFRANCA
10 ATHINA DE LA LANDE 125887 DOLEGOWSKI 3308 ES
SUNDERLAND / PERLA DE MONTON, Sofia
LA LANDE X PAMPHILE / SALVADOR CAMARA
2010 / FEMALE / CASTANA / MARTIN / NONE
SF
11 RAINBOW DE MOENS 108123 SANCHEZ-ARCILLA 15975 ES
GALOUBET DU MARAIS / ARTINANO, Alvaro
SWETTIE DE MOENS X LE JOSE MARIA SANCHEZ-
PLANTERO / 2005 / ARCILLA MUNOZ /
GELDING / CASTANA / SF ROMAN BOURDOLET
12 CLASS UNO DU FIGUIER 137216 HORVATH JAUME, 258838 ES
Irene Ménica
NUMERO UNO / JICKIE IRENE HORVATH JAUME
D'AMAURY X QUIDAM DE / NONE
REVEL / 2012 / GELDING /
CASTANA / SF
13 HIPICAN.COM CERO DU 125920 BLANCO 16196 ES
ROZEL GONZALEZ, José
SAFARI D'AUGE / PALATINE Maria
DU MABIET X DARCO / 2012 JOSE MARIA BLANCO
/ GELDING / CASTANA / SF GONZALEZ / NONE
14 R MES DE LA BAR 138951 GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro 16399 ES
QUAPRICE BOIMARGOT / PEDRO GARCIA
ECLIPSE DE LA BAR X AGUADO / M. JEAN
QUAND VIENS TU / 2005 / DEBOURCES

GELDING / ALAZANA / SF

15 CHENOA DE BAUGY 136649 ALVAREZ-FERMOSEL 3548 AR
KANNAN / MIRKA DE BAUGY MORALES, Juan
X PAPILLON ROUGE /2012 / Ignacio
FEMALE / CASTANA / SF CRISTINA PASCUAL

SANCHEZ / NONE

-

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BLACKY DU GISORS
HYM D'ISIGNY / MILADY DU
GISORS X AHORN /2011 /

GELDING / NEGRA / SF

ANNABELLE
DUTCH CAPITOL /
CASSANDRA Z /2005 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / KWPN

BELLISSIMO 111 Z
BAMAKO DE MUZE /
CARTHALANDA SR Z X
CARTHAGO Z /2013 /
GELDING / TORDO / ZANG

VISON D’ELLE
MYLORD CARTHAGO /
FREGASTE D’ELLE / 2009 /
GELDING / TORDA / SF

FISCUS
CLINTON / TESS X NO LIMIT
/2010 / GELDING /
CASTANA / KWPN

VIACE HOUSTON DHZ
VA-VITE / WITHNEY VD
DWERSE HAGEN / 2010 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / ZANG

ARIEL
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE LA
CORONA X QUALISCO i/
2006 / MALE / ALAZANA /
CDE

L.A.C.

126111

105103

138163

126547

129166

128113

82873

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA-TORRES
BODELON, Emilio
PATRICIA GEA ORTIGAS
/ NONE

IZQUIERDO
SANCHEZ, David
Y.DUCAL SL / NONE

ESCALONA
MENDEZ, Edgar
CARLOTA ALONSO

MARTINEZ- PINEIRO /
NONE

CERDIDO
CALDERON, Angel
ALFONSO GREDILLA
BASTOS / NONE

TAMAMES YRAOLA,
Adolfo
BROAMM MOTOR
ESPANA SL / W. VAN
GESTEL & M. STOOP

MARQUEZ MENDEZ,
Luis
CARMEN JIMENEZ
CORDON / NONE

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
JUAN IGNACIO
LASQUETTY ALONSO /
SANTOS FERNANDEZ
MELENDI

*******

Comunidad
de Madrid

L.D.N.

17140

235653

210520

272908

17902

16235

1290

>3

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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